
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF CULTURE 

 
LOK SABHA 

 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2390 
TO BE ANSWERED ON 1.08.2022 

 
Financial Support to Sangeet Natak Academies 

 
2390. DR. TALARI RANGAIAH:  
 

Will the Minister of CULTURE संˋृित मंũी be pleased to state:  

 

(a) the state-wise details of Sangeet Natak academies working in the country;   

 

(b) whether the Government is supporting Sangeet Natak academies financially; and 

 

(c) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons there for?  

 

MINISTER FOR CULTURE, TOURISM AND DEVELOPMENT OF  
NORTH EASTERN REGION 

 
(SHRI G.KISHAN REDDY) 

 
ANSWER 

 
(a) The list of State Sangeet Natak Academies is at Annexure-‘A’ 

 

(b &c)  No Sir, The State Sangeet Natak Academies do not fall under the purview of 
Sangeet Natak Akademi   and the state academies are funded by their respective 
States/Union Territories 



 
Annexure – A 

 
 LIST OF STATE AKADEMI 

 

 

1. Sahitya Kala Parishad, Delhi  

2. Kala Academy, Panaji, Goa 

3. Gujarat State Sangeet Natak Academy, Gandhinagar  

4. Himachal Academy of Arts Culture & Languages, Shimla  

5. Karnataka Janapada Academy, Bangalore 

6. Kerala Sangeetha Nataka Akademi, Thrissur 

7. Lakshadweep Sahitya Kala Akademi, Kavaratti  

8. Ustad Alauddin Khan Sangeet Evam Kala Akademi Bhopal (Madhya 

Pradesh Sanskriti Parishad) 

9. Manipur State Kala Akademi, Imphal  

10. Orissa Sangeet Natak Akademi, Bhubaneswar  

11. U P Sangeet Natak Academy, Lucknow  

12. Punjab Sangeet Natak Akademi, Chandigarh  

13. Rajasthan Sangeet Natak Akademi, Jodhpur  

14. Tamilnadu Eyal Isai Nataka Manram, Chennai  

15. Tripura State Kala Akademi, Agartala 

16. Bihar Sangeet Natak Akademi, Patna  

17. Jammu & Kashmir Academy of Arts, Jammu  

18. P. L. Deshpande Maharastra Kala Academy, Mumbai 

19. West Bengal State Akademi of Dance, Drama, Music and Visual Arts, 

Kolkata 

 

 

 

 


